Wednesday 19th Event

1030-1130
1130-1200
1200-1300
1300-1320
1320-1340
1340-1400
1400-1420
1420-1440
1440-1510
1510-1530
1530-1550
1550-1610
1610-1630
1630-1700
1700-1720
1720-1740
1740-1800
1800-1820
1820-1840
1840-1850
1850-1940
1940-

2100-2300

Thursday 20th
0700-
0820-0830
0830-0850
0850-0910
0910-0930
0930-0950
0950-1010
1010-1030
1030-1050
1050-1110
1110-1130
1130-1150
1150-1240
1240-1300
1300-1320
1320-1340
1340-1400
1400-1420
1420-1440
1440-1500
1500-1520
1520-1540
1540-1600
1600-1620
1620-1640
1640-1700
1700-1720
1720-1740
1740-1745
1745-1930

Registration/Boarding
Welcome & Opening
LUNCH
Deep water
paleoenvironments and
processes

chair: Jgrn Bo Jensen
COFFEE
Deep water
paleoenvironments and

processes
chair: Jan Harff

BREAK

Shore displacement

chair: Daria Ryabchuk

BREAK

BSG Meeting & IODP Info
DRINK & POSTERS
DINNER

BREAKFAST
INFO

Seafloor mapping

chair: Atko Heinsalu

BREAK
Geochemistry and
microanalysis

chair: Kaarina Lukkari
LUNCH

Phosphorus geochemistry

chair: Henry Vallius

COFFEE

Beach processes and human

settlement

chair: Albertas Bitinas
BREAK

Geological storage of CO2

chair: Hannu Idman

Closing words & Farewell
DINNER

Venue

Olympia terminal
Conference hall
Buffet Serenade
Conference hall
Conference hall
Conference hall
Conference hall

Conference lobby
Conference hall
Conference hall
Conference hall
Conference hall

CABINS AVAILABLE

Conference hall
Conference hall
Conference hall
Conference hall
Conference hall

Conference hall

Conference hall/lobby

Bistro Maxime

Buffet Serenade
Conference hall
Conference hall
Conference hall
Conference hall
Conference hall
Conference hall

Conference hall
Conference hall
Conference hall
Conference hall
Buffet Serenade
Conference hall
Conference hall
Conference hall
Conference hall
Conference hall
Conference lobby
Conference hall
Conference hall
Conference hall
Conference hall
Conference lobby
Conference hall
Conference hall
Conference hall
Conference hall
Conference hall
Buffet Serenade

Keijo Nenonen: Welcome, Hannu Idman: Opening, Boris Winterhalter: Invited speech

Hausler et al. : Paleoceanographic variability in the central Baltic Sea during the last centuries
Harff et al. : The Late Quaternary Baltic Sea Basin —a modelling approach

Kostecki and Janczak—Kostecka: Spatial variability of the south-western Baltic Holocene sediments reflected by the geochemistry, diatoms and radiocarbon dating

Ryabchuk et al. : New data on the Neva River onset — results of INFLOW project for the Eastern Gulf of Finland (the Baltic Sea)
Kotilainen et al. : Do something - A message from integrated sediment and modelling studies of INFLOW project

Sivkov et al. : The Littorina and Postlittorina bottom currents variability in the Bornholm Deep

Jensen: Bornholm Basin: a key study area for distribution of methane in the Baltic Sea sediments

Witkowski et al. : Recent diatom assemblages of the Baltic Sea and their changes along the whole salinity gradient
Tuuling: Preglacial cuesta relief of the northern Baltic Proper

Rosentau et al. : A new Holocene shore displacement curve for the Narva-Luga area, eastern Gulf of Finland

Muru et al. : Palaeogeographical reconstructions and Stone Age settlement in the Narva-Luga Klint Bay, eastern Gulf of Finland

Vassiljev and Saarse: The timing of the Baltic Ice Lake in the eastern Baltic

Jeglinski et al. : Fossil lagoonal sediments on the western coast of the Gulf of Gdansk —a new data on processes forming coastal terrace in the late Holocene
Uscinowicz et al. : 1500 years history of climate and sea-level changes recorded in coastal peatland of Puck Lagoon (southern Baltic)

Albertas Bitinas chairing

Kaskela et al. : Emodnet Geology — European co-operation to create harmonious data on seafloor geology

Zhamoida et al. : Atypical under-water landscapes within the Russian part of the Baltic Sea

Nyberg: Combined land- and sea-based geological mapping along the coastline of Skane

Apler and Nyberg: Mapping of cellulose fibre-laden sediments along the Vasternorrland coast

Hamaldinen et al. : Geological inventories as a part of habitat mapping project FINMARINET in Rauma archipelago, Sea of Bothnia

Vallius: Heavy metals in the surface sediments of the Baltic Sea —any changes in 20 years?
Emelyanov: The biogenic components in the sediments of the Baltic Sea

Voll et al. : Device for taking samples from the BBL

Virtasalo et al. : Sulfur and iron isotope heterogeneity in pyrite fillings of Holocene worm burrows

Puttonen et al. : Spatial and vertical distribution of sediment phosphorus forms, northern Baltic Sea archipelagos

Kohonen et al. : Variations in quantity and species of phosphorus in the settling matter in the northern Baltic Sea archipelagos
Rydin et al. : The rise and fall of surface sediment phosphorus retention following a period of oxygenation

Karlsson and Malmaeus: Quantifying sediment-water exchange of phosphorus through mass-balance modelling

Jonsson et al. : Old clays - a forgotten source of phosphorus to the Baltic Sea

Viska and Soomere: Decadal variations of simulated sediment transport patterns along the eastern coast of the Baltic Sea

Soomere and Viska: On the stability of Curonian Spit under changing wave climate

Tonisson et al. : Analysis of relationships between near-shore hydrodynamics and sediment movement on Osmussaar Island, western Estonia
TSugai et al. : Ground-penetrating radar study in the Jagala archaeological site

Nordbéck: Preparation for CCS in Finland — Carbon Capture and Storage Program (CCSP)

Shogenov et al. : Capacity and reservoir properties of prospective for CO2 geological storage Baltic Sea structures
Virtasalo et al. : Potential CO2 storage formations beneath the Baltic Sea

Sopher et al. : Re-processing of 2D seismic reflection data from the Baltic Sea

Aarno Kotilainen



Friday 21st
0700- BREAKFAST Buffet Serenade
0955- end of cruise



