Wednesday 19th	Event	Venue	
1030-1130	Registration/Boarding	Olympia terminal	
1130-1200	Welcome & Opening	Conference hall	Keijo Nenonen: Welcome, Hannu Idman: Opening, Boris Winterhalter: Invited speech
1200-1300	LUNCH	Buffet Serenade	
1300-1320	Deep water	Conference hall	Häusler et al. : Paleoceanographic variability in the central Baltic Sea during the last centuries
1320-1340	paleoenvironments and	Conference hall	Harff et al. : The Late Quaternary Baltic Sea Basin – a modelling approach
1340-1400	processes	Conference hall	Kostecki and Janczak–Kostecka: Spatial variability of the south-western Baltic Holocene sediments reflected by the geochemistry, diatoms and radiocarbon dating
1400-1420		Conference hall	Ryabchuk et al.: New data on the Neva River onset – results of INFLOW project for the Eastern Gulf of Finland (the Baltic Sea)
1420-1440	chair: Jørn Bo Jensen		Kotilainen et al.: Do something - A message from integrated sediment and modelling studies of INFLOW project
1440-1510	COFFEE	Conference lobby	
1510-1530	Deep water	Conference hall	Sivkov et al. : The Littorina and Postlittorina bottom currents variability in the Bornholm Deep
1530-1550	paleoenvironments and	Conference hall	Jensen: Bornholm Basin: a key study area for distribution of methane in the Baltic Sea sediments
1550-1610	processes	Conference hall	Witkowski et al.: Recent diatom assemblages of the Baltic Sea and their changes along the whole salinity gradient
1610-1630	chair: Jan Harff	Conference hall	Tuuling: Preglacial cuesta relief of the northern Baltic Proper
1630-1700	BREAK	CABINS AVAILABLE	
1700-1720		Conference hall	Rosentau et al. : A new Holocene shore displacement curve for the Narva-Luga area, eastern Gulf of Finland
1720-1740	Shore displacement	Conference hall	Muru et al.: Palaeogeographical reconstructions and Stone Age settlement in the Narva-Luga Klint Bay, eastern Gulf of Finland
1740-1800		Conference hall	Vassiljev and Saarse: The timing of the Baltic Ice Lake in the eastern Baltic
1800-1820	chair: Daria Ryabchuk	Conference hall	Jeglinski et al.: Fossil lagoonal sediments on the western coast of the Gulf of Gdansk – a new data on processes forming coastal terrace in the late Holocene
1820-1840		Conference hall	Uścinowicz et al.: 1500 years history of climate and sea-level changes recorded in coastal peatland of Puck Lagoon (southern Baltic)
1840-1850	BREAK		
1850-1940	BSG Meeting & IODP Info	Conference hall	Albertas Bitinas chairing
1940-	DRINK & POSTERS	Conference hall/lobby	
2100-2300	DINNER	Bistro Maxime	
T I I 2011			
Thursday 20th	DDEAKEACT	Doffet Consultation	
0700-	BREAKFAST	Buffet Serenade	
0820-0830	INFO	Conference hall	
0830-0850	6 0	Conference hall	Kaskela et al.: Emodnet Geology – European co-operation to create harmonious data on seafloor geology
0850-0910 0910-0930	Seafloor mapping	Conference hall Conference hall	Zhamoida et al.: Atypical under-water landscapes within the Russian part of the Baltic Sea
0930-0950	chair: Atko Heinsalu	Conference hall	Nyberg: Combined land- and sea-based geological mapping along the coastline of Skåne
0950-1010	Chair. Atko Ficinsala	Conference hall	Apler and Nyberg: Mapping of cellulose fibre-laden sediments along the Västernorrland coast Hämäläinen et al.: Geological inventories as a part of habitat mapping project FINMARINET in Rauma archipelago, Sea of Bothnia
1010-1030	BREAK	Conference flair	Hamalamen et al deological inventories as a part of habitat mapping project inventories in Radina archipelago, sea of bottina
1030-1050	Geochemistry and	Conference hall	Vallius: Heavy metals in the surface sediments of the Baltic Sea – any changes in 20 years?
1050-1050	microanalysis	Conference hall	Emelyanov: The biogenic components in the sediments of the Baltic Sea
1110-1130	microanarysis	Conference hall	Voll et al. : Device for taking samples from the BBL
1130-1150	chair: Kaarina Lukkari	Conference hall	Virtasalo et al. : Sulfur and iron isotope heterogeneity in pyrite fillings of Holocene worm burrows
1150-1240	LUNCH	Buffet Serenade	Virtusalo et ali Santa ana non isotope neterogenetty in pyrite minigs of riolocene worm barrows
1240-1300		Conference hall	Puttonen et al.: Spatial and vertical distribution of sediment phosphorus forms, northern Baltic Sea archipelagos
1300-1320	Phosphorus geochemistry	Conference hall	Kohonen et al.: Variations in quantity and species of phosphorus in the settling matter in the northern Baltic Sea archipelagos
1320-1340	r nesprierus gecenemistry	Conference hall	Rydin et al.: The rise and fall of surface sediment phosphorus retention following a period of oxygenation
1340-1400	chair: Henry Vallius	Conference hall	Karlsson and Malmaeus: Quantifying sediment-water exchange of phosphorus through mass-balance modelling
1400-1420		Conference hall	Jonsson et al. : Old clays - a forgotten source of phosphorus to the Baltic Sea
1420-1440	COFFEE	Conference lobby	
1440-1500	Beach processes and human	·	Viška and Soomere: Decadal variations of simulated sediment transport patterns along the eastern coast of the Baltic Sea
1500-1520	settlement	Conference hall	Soomere and Viška: On the stability of Curonian Spit under changing wave climate
1520-1540		Conference hall	Tõnisson et al. : Analysis of relationships between near-shore hydrodynamics and sediment movement on Osmussaar Island, western Estonia
1540-1600	chair: Albertas Bitinas	Conference hall	Tšugai et al. : Ground-penetrating radar study in the Jägala archaeological site
1600-1620	BREAK	Conference lobby	
1620-1640		Conference hall	Nordbäck: Preparation for CCS in Finland – Carbon Capture and Storage Program (CCSP)
1640-1700	Geological storage of CO2	Conference hall	Shogenov et al.: Capacity and reservoir properties of prospective for CO2 geological storage Baltic Sea structures
1700-1720	chaire Hanne Island	Conference hall	Virtasalo et al. : Potential CO2 storage formations beneath the Baltic Sea
1720-1740	chair: Hannu Idman	Conference hall	Sopher et al. : Re-processing of 2D seismic reflection data from the Baltic Sea
1740-1745	Closing words & Farewell	Conference hall	Aarno Kotilainen
1745-1930	DINNER	Buffet Serenade	

Friday 21st

0700- BREAKFAST

0955- end of cruise

Buffet Serenade